
Karlsruhe · Pforzheim
Arbeitsbühnen - Vermietung

Arbeitshöhe max.

Plattformhöhe max.

Plattformlänge

Plattform ausschiebbar

Plattformbreite

Tragkraft

Markierungsfreie Refen

Antrieb

Länge 

Breite

Durchfahrtshöhe mind.

Fahrgeschwindigkeit

Eigengewicht

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

(e)

(f)

(g)

(h)

14,00 m

12,00 m

2,30 m

0,90 m

1,17 m

350 kg

ja

elektro

2,49 m

1,20 m

2,00 m

3,5 km/h

3170 kg

Scherenarbeitsbühne 140 ES
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